
 
  

 

 

Friday, April 24, 2026 
Huntington Bank Field - Cleveland, Ohio 

 

Beech Brook will host our 5th  Annual Bash for the Book event to celebrate 
our rich history spanning over 170 years!  

 
All proceeds from the event will support Beech Brook’s programs to help 

our community’s most vulnerable children and families thrive.  
 

Can we count on your support? 
 

 



 Additional discounted tickets can be purchased by sponsors and hosts for $150 each. 

 

 

 

 
 

Sponsorship Opportunities 

Friday, April 24, 2026   *    Huntington Bank Field - Cleveland, Ohio 

 
PRESENTING SPONSOR  
$15,000 ($14,000 – tax deductible) 
LIMITED TO ONE SPONSOR 

• 10 complimentary tickets & premium seating 
(best placement) 

• Stage speaking opportunity 
• Exclusive “Presented By” on all materials 
• Logo in all marketing & press releases 
• Company logo + link on website (top section) 
• Full-page ad (inside front cover) 
• Verbal recognition by CEO and emcee 

 
SIGNATURE SPONSOR   
$10,000 ($9,200 tax-deductible) 

• 8 complimentary tickets & priority reserved 
seating 

• Logo in marketing materials & social media 
• Company logo + link on website 
• Full-page ad (inside back cover) 
• Verbal mention by emcee 

 
PREMIER SPONSOR  
$7,500 ($6,900 tax-deductible) 

• 6 complimentary tickets & reserved seating 
• Logo in marketing materials & social media 
• Logo + link on website 
• Half-page ad 

SUPPORTING SPONSOR  
$5,000 ($4,400 tax-deductible) 

• 6 complimentary tickets  
• Logo in printed program & sponsor signage 
• Logo + link on website 
• Quarter-page ad 

 
UNDERWRITER  
$3,000 ($2,400 tax-deductible) 

• 6 complimentary tickets 
• Name only (not logo) in marketing materials 
• Name on website 
• Name listed in program (no ad) 
• Grouped social media recognition 

 
EVENT HOST  
$2,000 ($1,200 tax-deductible) 

• 8 complimentary tickets 
• Name listed in program only 
• No logo 
• No website listing 
• No marketing visibility 

 
COMMUNITY PARTNER  
$1,000 ($800 tax-deductible) 

• 2 complimentary tickets 
• Name listed on signage 

• Listing in digital program 

• Grouped social media thank-you 

 
SPECIALTY SPONSORSHIPS 
(All include logo on signage at sponsored station + program listing) 

Dinner Station Sponsor — $1,500             Dessert Station Sponsor — $1,000             Lounge Sponsor — $2,500 

 
FRIEND OF BEECH BROOK 

$500 
• Name listed on "Friends" page of program 
• Included in grouped thank-you social post



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PLEASE COUNT US IN! 

Please type or print as you wish the name to appear in print materials. 

Name: _______________________________________________________________________________ 

Company/Association: __________________________________________________________________ 

Address: ______________________________________________________________________________ 

City: ______________________________  State: _____________ Zip: ____________________________ 

Contact Person: ________________________________________________________________________ 

Phone: _________________________________ Email: ________________________________________ 
 

SPONSOR OPPORTUNITIES 
Please check one sponsorship level. 

☐ PRESENTING SPONSOR — 

$15,000 (Exclusive – 1 available) 

☐ SIGNATURE SPONSOR — $10,000 

☐ PREMIER SPONSOR — $7,500 

☐ SUPPORTING SPONSOR — $5,000 

☐ UNDERWRITER — $3,000 

☐ HOST — $2,000 

 

☐ COMMUNITY PARTNER — $1,000 

☐ FRIEND OF BEECH BROOK — $500 

 

Specialty Sponsorships 
(May be selected individually or in addition to a 

sponsorship) 

☐ Dinner Station Sponsor — $1,500 

☐ Dessert Station Sponsor — $1,000 

☐ Lounge Sponsor — $2,500 

        
PAYMENT OPTIONS | Tax ID #34-0714597 
☐ Check enclosed (payable to Beech Brook) 

☒ MasterCard     ☐ Visa     ☐ AMEX      ☐ DISC     ☐ 

Bill us  

Account #: ___________________________ 
Exp. Date: ____ / ____ Sec. Code: ________ 

 
 

Please return this form to: 
BASH FOR THE BROOK 
Beech Brook  
13201 Granger Road, #8 Cleveland, Ohio 44125  

By email:hlang@beechbrook.org 

                                                                                    

 
Billing Address (if different from above): 
____________________________________
____________________________________
____________________________________ 
 
 

 
 

We will contact you 4 weeks prior to the event for 
a list of your guests. 

 
 
Questions? Please contact Heidi Lang at 
216.831.2255, ext. 2240 

ART DEADLINES FOR ADS AND PRINT 
SPONSORSHIP LISTINGS 
• Invitation: February 13, 2026 

• Event Program: April 15, 2026 

• Please email logos (JPEG format) and ads 

(JPEGs or PDFs) to asolomon@beechbrook.org. 

mailto:hlang@beechbrook.org

